S UNDAY L U NC H

RUMP OF LAMB
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding,
veg and gravy.

ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding,
veg and gravy.

ROAST PORK
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding,
veg and gravy.

TURKEY
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding,
veg and gravy.

TRIO OF MEAT

Cant decide between beef, pork or turkey? Why not have all three.

Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding,
veg and gravy.

MOROCCAN NUT ROAST
Served with roast potatoes, veg and gravy.

EXTRAS

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
PIGS IN BLANKETS

£17.00

£15.50

£14.75

£14.00

£16.50

£14.00

£2.50
£2.50

All roast lunches are Gluten Free without Yorkshire pudding



