Station Inn SUNDAY LUNCH

RUMP OF LAMB	£17.00	
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding, veg and gravy.	56"	
ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF	£15.50	
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding, veg and gravy.	5/2"	
ROAST PORK	£14.75	
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding, veg and gravy.	No.	
TURKEY	£14.00	
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding,		
veg and gravy.		
TRIO OF MEAT	£16.50	
Cant decide between beef, pork or turkey? Why not have all three.		
Served with mash, roast potatoes in duck fat, Yorkshire pudding, veg and gravy.		
MOROCCAN NUT ROAST	£14.00	
Served with roast potatoes, veg and gravy.		
EXTRAS		
CALL IFLOWER CHEFSE	(2 50	

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	£2.50
PIGS IN BLANKETS	£2.50

All roast lunches are Gluten Free without Yorkshire pudding